			,	
STATE OF ILLINOIS	}ss.			
COUNTY OFCook		F	5 A DEP -02 FILING	\$15.6
Pursuant to and in compl	liance with the lilinois statute	relatin P	- 1777 TKAN 2710 11/07/95	13:29:00
o mechanics' liens, and for values hereby acknowledged, the un	uable consideration, receipt:	T T	VOUK COUKTY RECORDER	les ye .
Custom Appliance Who		-: /-	4	
does hereby acknowledge satisf	faction or release of the clain	n for lien BM		
igainst At as 21 Cons	struction and Chicago	o Title	Above Space For Recorder's Use	: Only.
and Trust Company, a 1094750	as Trustee under Trus	it Number		,
or Eight. Thousand Forty	y-nine and 33/100		و الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الل	
<u> </u>	Dollars, on the fo	following described	property, to-wit:	
5959North Kenmore, Ch	ricago Illinois			
Lot 20 in block 15 in	n Cothran's second ad	idition to Edg	gewater of the east fractio	nal
			et) of section 5, Township of cook county, Illinois	40
BOLLH range 14 cace -	II the train praiser	II MELAGAMAN	Al Cook County , and	
•	70/		95766483	
		1	••	ounty.
21 Construction Company; thi	ument No. 93604096 flow of the debt and oblig is document being intended	Nothing <u>GETTHS</u> which read to take only	set forth herein shall be deemed main due to the undersigned from the rights of the undersigned to e	a Atlas
Permanent Real Estate Index	Number(s): 14-05-214-	·010-2026		3
Constitution of the control of the c	•			ij.
		hicago chil.		hanic
Address(es) of property:5	5959 North Konmore, C		to produce the second s	hanics 11
Address(es) of property:			to produce the second s	chanics lien a
Address(es) of property:	OF, the undersigned has sign	ned this instrumen	1 18th day of August	aga
Address(es) of property:	OF, the undersigned has sign	ned this instrumen	to produce the second s	aga
Address(es) of property:	OF, the undersigned has sign	ned this instrumen	1 18th day of August	saler#
Address(es) of property:5 IN WITNESS WHERE 1995	OF, the undersigned has sign	ned this instrumen	1 18th day of August	saler#
Address(es) of property:5 IN WITNESS WHERE 1995	OF, the undersigned has signed ha	ned this instrumen	1 18th day of August	erist only the
Address(es) of property:5 IN WITNESS WHERE 1995	OF, the undersigned has sign	ned this instrumen	1 18th day of August	against only the
Address(es) of property:5 IN WITNESS WHERE 1995 ATTEST:	OF, the undersigned has signed ha	interprises. I manufacture interprises. I manufacture in the controller	nc, dba Custom Appl. Wholes Ownership, Pin', DR CORPORATION	against only the prop
IN WITNESS WHERE 19_95 ATTEST: Secretary FOR THE PI	OF, the undersigned has signed ha	interprises. I NAMEOF SOLE	nc. dba Custom Appl. Wholes ownership Pini. DA CORPORATION	against only the property
IN WITNESS WHERE 19_95 ATTEST: Secretary FOR THE PI	OF, the undersigned has signed ha	interprises. I NAMEOF SOLE	nc. dba Custom Appl. Wholes ownership Pini. DA CORPORATION	against only the property
IN WITNESS WHERE IN WITNESS WHERE FOR THE PI RELEASE SI	OF, the undersigned has signed ha	ontroller OF TH	inc. dbs Custom Appl. Wholes ownership Pinis DA PORPORATION) E OWNER, THI WITH THE RE	against only the property
IN WITNESS WHERE IN WITNESS WHERE FOR THE PI RELEASE SI	OF, the undersigned has signed ha	ontroller OF TH	inc. dbs Custom Appl. Wholes ownership Pinis DA PORPORATION) E OWNER, THI WITH THE RE	against only the property
IN WITNESS WHERE IN WITNESS WHERE OF THE PI RELEASE SI CORDER OF	By C ROTECTION HOULD BE T DEEDS OF	onterprises. I want of sole controller OF TH FILED R THE	E OWNER, THE WITH THE REGISTRAR O	against only the property sepcifically
IN WITNESS WHERE IN WITNESS W	By C ROTECTION HOULD BE T DEEDS OF	onterprises. I want of sole controller OF TH FILED R THE	inc. dbs Custom Appl. Wholes ownership Pinis DA PORPORATION) E OWNER, THI WITH THE RE	against only the property sepcifically
Address(es) of property:	By COTECTION HOULD BE OF WHOSE OF	onterprises. I want of sole controller OF TH FILED R THE	E OWNER, THE WITH THE REGISTRAR O	against only the property sepcifically

This instrument was prepared by Michael R. Kolloway, Rock, Fusco, Reynolds, Crowe & Garvey 350 N. LaSalle, Ste. 900 (Name and Auditoria) Chicago, 11, 60610

February, 1985

Legal Porms (Minera)

STATE OF ILLINOIS	
COUNTY OFLINOFFICIA	L COPY
L. Clarks Dunbar	a notary public in and for the county in the state
aforesaid, do hereby certify that Scopbon Marcoux, C known to me to be the same person whose name is subscrib this day in person, and acknowledged that he signed and d act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth	controller of Augnes Enterprisepersonally and to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me
Given under my hand and official seal this _18th_ o	ay of August 1995.
"OFFICIAL SEAL" Gloria Dunbar Notary Public, State of Illinois of My Commission Expires 06/29/99 of the Commission Expi	# DEPT-02 FILING - 10/777 TRAY 2710 11/07/95 13: - 1454 + SK #- 925 - COOK COUNTY RECORDER
COUNTY OF	
	, a notary public in and for the county in the state
sforesaid, do hereby certify that	president
	corporation, and
secretary	of said Corporation, personally known to me to be
he same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoin	ng instrument as such
wesident andsecretary, resp.	ectively, appeared before me this day in person and
cknowledged that they signed and delivered the said 'ns ru	
ree and voluntary act of said Corporation, for the uses and	purposes therein set forth; and the said
secretary then and there acknowledged that	he, as custodian of the corporate scal of said
orporation, did affix the corporate seal of said Corporatio	a are a deal de resuga
corstary, asown free and voluntary act and as the	free and voluntary act of said Corporation, for the
ses and purposes therein set forth.	7,
GIVEN under my hand and official seal this	day of, 19
•	WE'LEV' P. GLIV

EREGGES

Box 201